2E T2

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

BB LA FESEY - KEDB

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
6 0.05%
6 0.05%
6 0.05%
9 0.07%

10 0.08%
17 0.13%
16 0.13%
20 0.16%
26 0.21%
31 0.24%
25 0.20%
37 0.29%
30 0.24%
34 0.27%
35 0.28%
56 0.44%
42 0.33%
54 0.43%
60 0.47%
59 0.47%
65 0.51%
71 0.56%
65 0.51%
84 0.66%
75 0.59%
73 0.58%
67 0.53%
87 0.69%
72 0.57%
73 0.58%
70 0.55%
73 0.58%
95 0.75%
72 0.57%
81 0.64%
104 0.82%
75 0.59%
87 0.69%
113 0.89%
86 0.68%
88 0.69%
93 0.73%
83 0.65%
93 0.73%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 12673  100.00% 129.01-130 81 0.64% 2611 20.60%
0 0.00% 12673 100.00% 128.01-129 91 0.72% 2702 21.32%
1 0.01% 12673  100.00% 127.01-128 81 0.64% 2783 21.96%
2 0.02% 12672 99.99% 126.01-127 76 0.60% 2859 22.56%
3 0.02% 12671 99.98% 125.01-126 87 0.69% 2946 23.25%
6 0.05% 12670 99.98% 124.01-125 80 0.63% 3026 23.88%
12 0.09% 12667 99.95% 123.01-124 85 0.67% 3111 24.55%
18 0.14% 12661 99.91% 122.01-123 100 0.79% 3211 25.34%
24 0.19% 12655 99.86% 121.01-122 101 0.80% 3312 26.13%
33 0.26% 12649 99.81% 120.01-121 85 0.67% 3397 26.81%
43 0.34% 12640 99.74% 119.01-120 86 0.68% 3483 27.48%
60 0.47% 12630 99.66%  118.01-119 90 0.71% 3573 28.19%
76 0.60% 12613 99.53% 117.01-118 101 0.80% 3674 28.99%
96 0.76% 12597 99.40% 116.01-117 97 0.77% 3771 29.76%
122 0.96% 12577 99.24% 115.01- 116 77 0.61% 3848 30.36%
153 1.21% 12551 99.04% 114.01-115 72 0.57% 3920 30.93%
178 1.40% 12520 98.79% 113.01-114 92 0.73% 4012 31.66%
215 1.70% 12495 98.60% 112.01-113 99 0.78% 4111 32.44%
245 1.93% 12458 98.30%  111.01-112 81 0.64% 4192 33.08%
279 2.20% 12428 98.07% 110.01-111 87 0.69% 4279 33.76%
314 2.48% 12394 97.80% 109.01-110 89 0.70% 4368 34.47%
370 2.92% 12359 97.52% 108.01-109 91 0.72% 4459 35.19%
412 3.25% 12303 97.08% 107.01- 108 82 0.65% 4541 35.83%
466 3.68% 12261 96.75% 106.01 - 107 102 0.80% 4643 36.64%
526 4.15% 12207 96.32% 105.01- 106 89 0.70% 4732 37.34%
585 4.62% 12147 95.85% 104.01-105 104 0.82% 4836 38.16%
650 5.13% 12088 95.38% 103.01 - 104 91 0.72% 4927 38.88%
721 5.69% 12023 94.87% 102.01-103 87 0.69% 5014 39.56%
786 6.20% 11952 94.31% 101.01-102 17 0.92% 5131 40.49%
870 6.86% 11887 93.80% 100.01-101 99 0.78% 5230 41.27%
945 7.46% 11803 93.14%  99.01-100 109 0.86% 5339 42.13%
1018 8.03% 11728 92.54%  98.01-99 108 0.85% 5447 42.98%
1085 8.56% 11655 91.97%  97.01-98 130 1.03% 5577 44.01%
1172 9.25% 11588 91.44%  96.01-97 114 0.90% 5691 44.91%
1244 9.82% 11501 90.75% = 95.01-96 120 0.95% 5811 45.85%

1317 10.39% 11429 90.18%  94.01-95 93 0.73% 5904 46.59%
1387 10.94% 11356 89.61%  93.01-9%4 141 1.11% 6045 47.70%
1460 11.52% 11286 89.06%  92.01-93 140 1.10% 6185 48.80%
1555 12.27% 11213 88.48%  91.01-92 128 1.01% 6313 49.81%
1627 12.84% 11118 87.73%  90.01-91 123 0.97% 6436 50.79%
1708 13.48% 11046 87.16%  89.01-90 124 0.98% 6560 51.76%
1812 14.30% 10965 86.52%  88.01-89 120 0.95% 6680 52.71%
1887 14.89% 10861 85.70%  87.01-88 115 091% 6795 53.62%
1974 15.58% 10786 85.11%  86.01-87 124 0.98% 6919 54.60%
2087 16.47% 10699 84.42%  85.01-86 127 1.00% 7046 55.60%
2173 17.15% 10586 83.53%  84.01-85 144 1.14% 7190 56.73%
2261 17.84% 10500 82.85%  83.01-84 148 1.17% 7338 57.90%
2354 18.57% 10412 82.16%  82.01-83 124 0.98% 7462 58.88%
2437 19.23% 10319 81.43%  81.01-82 151 1.19% 7613 60.07%
2530 19.96% 10236 80.77%  80.01-81 155 1.22% 7768 61.30%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

10143 80.04%
10062 79.40%
9971 78.68%
9890 78.04%
9814 77.44%
9727 76.75%
9647 76.12%
9562 75.45%
9462 74.66%
9361 73.87%
9276 73.19%
9190 72.52%
9100 71.81%
8999 71.01%
8902 70.24%
8825 69.64%
8753 69.07%
8661 68.34%
8562 67.56 %
8481 66.92%
8394 66.24%
8305 65.53%
8214 64.81%
8132 64.17%
8030 63.36%
7941 62.66%
7837 61.84%
7746 61.12%
7659 60.44%
7542 59.51%
7443 58.73%
7334 57.87%
7226 57.02%
7096 55.99%
6982 55.09%
6862 54.15%
6769 53.41%
6628 52.30%
6488 51.20%
6360 50.19%
6237 49.21%
6113 48.24%
5993 47.29%
5878 46.38%
5754 45.40%
5627 44.40%
5483 43.27%
5335 42.10%
5211 41.12%
5060 39.93%



~

2L T2

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

BB LA FESEY - KEDB

YN SN =Pa
132 1.04%
146 1.15%
145 1.14%
143 1.13%
158 1.25%
134 1.06%
136 1.07%
140 1.10%
143 1.13%
136 1.07%
133 1.05%
127 1.00%
137 1.08%
145 1.14%
143 1.13%
121 0.95%
131 1.03%
131 1.03%
140 1.10%
131 1.03%
125 0.99%
126 0.99%
121 0.95%
116 0.92%
116 0.92%
109 0.86%
77 0.61%
87 0.69%
83 0.65%
88 0.69%
75 0.59%
62 0.49%
64 0.51%
65 0.51%
61 0.48%
59 0.47%
57 0.45%
48 0.38%
55 0.43%
46 0.36%
24 0.19%
43 0.34%
41 0.32%
33 0.26%
29 0.23%
25 0.20%

15 0.12%
16 0.13%
22 0.17%
31 0.24%

REoEES B
AN HtE
7900 62.34%
8046 63.49%
8191 64.63%
8334 65.76%
8492 67.01%
8626 68.07%
8762 69.14%
8902 70.24%
9045 71.37%
9181 72.45%
9314 73.49%
9441 74.50%
9578 75.58%
9723 76.72%
9866 77.85%
9987 78.81%
10118 79.84%
10249 80.87%
10389 81.98%
10520 83.01%
10645 84.00%
10771 84.99%
10892 85.95%
11008 86.86%
11124 87.78%
11233 88.64%
11310 89.24%
11397 89.93%
11480 90.59%
11568 91.28%
11643 91.87%
11705 92.36%
11769 92.87%
11834 93.38%
11895 93.86%
11954 94.33%
12011 94.78%
12059 95.16%
12114 95.59%
12160 95.95%
12184 96.14%
12227 96.48%
12268 96.80%
12301 97.06%
12330 97.29%
12355 97.49%
12370 97.61%
12386 97.74%
12408 97.91%
12439 98.15%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
4905 38.70%
4773 37.66%
4627 36.51%
4482 35.37%
4339 34.24%
4181 32.99%
4047 31.93%
3911 30.86%
3771 29.76%
3628 28.63%
3492 27.55%
3359 26.51%
3232 25.50%
3095 24.42%
2950 23.28%
2807 22.15%
2686 21.19%
2555 20.16%
2424 19.13%
2284 18.02%
2153 16.99%
2028 16.00%
1902 15.01%
1781 14.05%
1665 13.14%
1549 12.22%
1440 11.36%
1363 10.76%
1276 10.07%
1193 9.41%
1105 8.72%
1030 8.13%
968 7.64%
904 7.13%
839 6.62%
778 6.14%
719 5.67%
662 5.22%
614 4.84%
559 4.41%
513 4.05%
489 3.86%
446 3.52%
405 3.20%
372 2.94%
343 2.71%
318 2.51%
303 2.39%
287 2.26%
265 2.09%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
12 0.09%
25 0.20%
17 0.13%
22 0.17%
16 0.13%
12 0.09%
14 0.11%
16 0.13%
15 0.12%
13 0.10%
16 0.13%
1" 0.09%
9 0.07%
6 0.05%

5 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.06%

REoEES B

AN HotE

12451 98.25%
12476 98.45%
12493 98.58%
12515 98.75%
12531 98.88%
12543 98.97%
12557 99.08%
12573 99.21%
12588 99.33%
12601 99.43%
12617 99.56%
12628 99.64%
12637 99.72%
12643 99.76%
12648 99.80%
12652 99.83%
12655 99.86%
12656 99.87%
12657 99.87%
12659 99.89%
12661 99.91%
12661 99.91%
12664 99.93%
12665 99.94%
12665 99.94%
12665 99.94%
12665 99.94%
12665 99.94%
12665 99.94%
12673  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
234 1.85%
222 1.75%
197 1.55%
180 1.42%
158 1.25%
142 1.12%
130 1.03%
116 0.92%
100 0.79%
85 0.67%
72 0.57%
56 0.44%
45 0.36%
36 0.28%
30 0.24%
25 0.20%
21 0.17%
18 0.14%
17 0.13%
16 0.13%
14 0.11%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%



